
Friday, April 2.
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.33 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15& 1.15 p.m. London News.
2.30 Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)5. O Moliy and her Friends5.15 Beyond the Rainbow
6.45 Unole Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
7.15 The fioney Machine7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)10.0 A U.S. War Department
programme11.0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reneeene10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Bailads we Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30Fle ve iy eporter (Suz-anne
12. 0 opeey melody

menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
_ 2. 0 Inrhythmic tempo2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty edges5. O Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 You Can’t do Business
with Hitler
7.16 The Money Machine
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 Headline News

s

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 The Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of week-end sport,11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
)

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle:Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion's fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections
0. 0 Tena and Tim (first broad-
cast)
0.156 Piano Parade
0.30 For Richer, for Poorer

8.20 Easy Aces

-_-

ae

=

0.45 Big Sister1.0 Music While You Work
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)2. 0 Lunch time fare
ee: 1.15 p.m. London NewsO Easter Parade with Maur-
ice and Ken2.0 Snappy melody2.30 Home Service’ sessionee3. 0 Variety3.30 Sweethearts in Song4.30 Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session
(Nancy)
0 The Children’s session
Junior Sports session
Eariy Evening MusicaleAll Over the Place
London News
Hymns at EventideFilm Favourites
Sports previewThe Money MachineBert Howell presents-
The Ear Busters
Headline News
Easy Aces
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Comedy Corner
Klondike
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s

RacingReporter
© London News

+ 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleSorim"
-0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Mornin Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 115p.m. London News1.0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)

3.0 Rita at the Piano
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)7.15 The Money Machine
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport
0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ .Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10.30 The Racing Preview
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. Close down

ie 2 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,
:

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Early Evening Music6.15 London News715 The Money Machine
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac:
9.40 Preview of the: Weekend
Sport. (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close dowp

Saturday, April 3

1ZB AUCKLAND |
:

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ ‘session
(Jane)
9.46 Morning Reflections
12. 0 Music and sports flashes4245 & 1.15p.m. London News
12.30 The Gardening’ session
(John Henry)1.30 1ZB ey Club (Joan)
3. 0 London News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio7.0 The Victory Programme —7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian

,8.20 .The Money Machine8.45 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!

9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music

|

0. O Dance time
11. 0 London News2.0 Close down

|

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Gardening session
("Snowy")
10.15 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Ciub session

OQ Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First sports summary
4. 0. Second sports summary
4. & Variety programme4.30 London News
6. 0 Highway Night Express‘ (final broadcast)6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Talking Drums

:

&. 0 Headline News

:

5 Happi Hill, the RovingSoeThe Money MachineDoctor Mac
Fun with Music
VarietyStar American bands
Dance session
London News
Dance session (contd.)
Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
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7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies8.20 To-day’s sport (‘TheToff’’)9..0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Variety Parade10. 0 Songs for the Family10.15 Love for a Daybe The Radio DoctorQO Luncheor session
2.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.45 The Gardening session2.0 Snappy tunes and sports

225

N

flashes
3.15 Highlights of Humour3.30 Carrol! Gibbons in ‘Spot-
light ‘.
4.30 Headline News
4.45 Racing summary
0 The

_
Children’s session

commencing . with Tales anLegends >
5.30 Music for the early even-
5.48 Sports review

. © Highway Night Express15 London News

.30 . The Story Behind the Song45 What’s New?
0 The Victory Programme15 Stars of To-morrow
.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!45 First. Light Fraser
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 That’s How it Started
8.20 The Money Machine8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Musie
9.30 Music for the Stay-ate
Homes
40. 0 Relay from Welcome Club
10.50 War Commentary411.0 London News
42. 0 Close down

A7.B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234m,

0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Sachelor Girls’ session
Morning Reflections
& 1.145p.m. London News
Of Interest to Men
Music and sports flashes
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the Air
Highway Night Express
London News
After dinner story
Sports results
The Lone Ranger Ridesint
Notable Trials

. 0 Headline News

. 5 Happi Hill, _the Roving
Canadian
8.20 The Money flachine

| 9. 0 Doctor Mac
|
9.15 Fun with Music40. 0 Band Waggon10.30 Broadcast of the Town
Hall dance
41. @ London News41.15 Super Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.2400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
7.30 Health talk by "UnoleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Halfe
hour
5.45 p.m. Melody Lane
6.15 London News
7.145 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 The Money Machine
8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. 0 Doctor Mac :

9.15 Humour
9.30-10.30 Dance music
10.30 Close down

THERE was a little Girl
Who had 4 little Curl
Right in themiddleofher forehead,
When she wasgood 0
She was very, very good,
But when she was bad_
tbenmotherknew therewassomething
inside,andthewaytoputtbat rightwasTrob
Califig, the delicious,gentle laxative.

California SYRUP OF FIGS (Califig)
32.2

STERLING Products INTERNATIONAL INC, NEWARK; U.S.a;

NUGGETHELPS
THEWAR EFFORT

TheArmy,theNavyandtheAirForceneedincreasingly
largequantitiesoffootwear. Get themaximum service
from your boots and shoes bykeeping them ingood
repair. Nugget will help to keep them In good
shapeandlookingasgoodas new. Thereduceddemand4ca for footwear saves leather, chread,eyeletsand nailsand sayes coupons.

Recisteat) IRADtRRn

BLACK KeepfootwearserviceableGSweliaSAlebROLFreeFRoFKClo

BOOTFo~Wt
POLISH smart using"Nuqqet'reqularlyA0f Jn 64


